系列MSV
横流单面进风开式冷却塔
绿色建筑解决方案专业选择
1
MXV 系列
01>
概述 Overview
The MXV series stand out with their diverse tower designs, providing the widest range of models to fit the cooling

●
●
型号说明 Model Designation
塔体
Box Size
电机功率
Fan Motor
Power
塔的拼装间数
Numbers of Cells,
例如：2 为两拼塔型
eg. 2 cells per set
CTI STD-201
认证系列
Certified Line
MXV 2426A 5.5 S4 2
F4/F6 - 304/316 不锈钢塔 /SS304/316 Casing & Structure
S4/S6 - 结构件为 304/316 不锈钢 /SS304/316 Structure
G - 镀锌钢塔 /HDGS Casing & Structure
Casing panel is made of corrugated fiberglass reinforced plastic, which not only exhibits excellent
corrosion resistance but also possesses outstanding mechanical properties. Available in HDGS, SS-304
or SS-316 steel casing.
Durable Heavy Gauge Steel Structure in galvanized or stainless steel 304/316 of long-life construction .
Exceed energy efficiency to meet ASHRAE Standard 90.1 for LEED accreditation.
High efficiency axial fan reduces the pressure drop fill design to optimize Energy Saving.
Easiest Access & Safety with spacious access and walkways for inspection.
Modular Factory Assembled Units transported on trailer and shipping containers guarantee consistent
quality and lowest the installation cost.
外壳面板选用波纹型玻璃钢制造，不仅展现出卓越的抗腐蚀性能。可升级为镀
锌钢、304 或 316 不锈钢。
框架结构采用镀锌钢制造，同时拥有高强度及高耐腐蚀性能。可升级为 304 或
316 不锈钢。
能效标准优于 ASHRAE 90.1 标准，适用于 LEED 认证。
轴流式高效风机，铝合金叶片采用中空机翼型设计，低噪、高效、节能。
便捷的维护操作，提供充足的检修空间 ,设有宽敞的检查走道便于维护操作。
可模块化工厂预组装单元设计，通过板车或集装箱运输，保证安装质量和成本。
●
●
●
●
●
●
●
●
●
●
●
●
设计特性 Features
技术参数表 Engineering Data
2
型号
Model 电机功率
Motor
(kW)
水流量
WFR
(m³/h)
尺寸
Dimensions (mm)
MXV L W H
2436A
2.2 75
2,430 3,650 2,925
3 84
4 93
5.5 104
7.5 116
11 131
15 145
4736A
2.2*2 151